
Salinas
Monterey County(Toro Park) $610
Corralitos Market (Tri Tip) $917
Smart & Final $55
Smart & Final $26
El Super $314
Color Tech $761
Costco (Sodas/Water) $178
Matt Ryan (Bean supplies, ground beef, bacon) $176
Subtotal Salinas $3,037

Monterey
Supplies (Coffee, cups, plates, cutlery, dressing) $315
Hornet Traps, bait and face paints $84
Subtotal Monterey $399

Total Expenses (Salinas & Monterey) $3,436

Bake Sale $811
Prize Raffle $1,342
50/50 Raffle $810
Meals $4,736
7th Tradition $493
Drinks $280
T-shirts $675
Day of event Subtotal $9,147

Meals $40
T-shirts $75
Additional Income Subtotal $115

Total Receipts $9,262

Income Breakdown:
Total Receipts $9,262
Total Expenses $3,436
Net  (Total Receipts minus Total Expenses) $5,826

Each Fellowship (Net divided by two) $2,913

Unity Day Expenses 2025

Unity Day Receipts 2025
Day of event

Additional Income


